
TILESHOP.COM CUSTOMER SERVICE 1-888-398-6595

YALE SERIES
PORCELAIN

YALE ARENA
Give your floor an overhaul with the contemporary 
look of this Yale Arena porcelain tile. Light gray 
striations over this neutral beige tile flooring give 
it a slight appearance of wood grain with less 
maintenance than real wood. Made of porcelain, this 
durable floor tile is great for high traffic areas as well 
as patios and other outdoor walkways.

YALE CENIZA
Complete your room’s transformation with the 
Yale Ceniza porcelain floor tile from The Tile Shop. 
Smoky striations over this slate-grey porcelain tile 
give it the appearance of a charming wood grain, 
giving your space a modern retro feel. With a matte 
finish, the tile is durable enough for the most high-
traffic of areas such as your kitchen or entry, and is 
easy to clean and maintain.

YALE MARRON
Mahogany-colored porcelain with the striated look 
of dark wood.

YALE MICA
Complete your room’s transformation with the Yale 
Mica porcelain floor tile from Fired Earth Ceramics. 
Smoky striations over this dark grey porcelain tile 
give it the appearance of a charming wood grain, 
giving your space a modern feel. With a matte finish, 
the tile flooring is durable enough for the most high-
traffic of areas such as your kitchen or entryway, 
and it’s easy to clean and maintain.

YALE SERIES
PORCELAIN

TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Stain Resistance

Frost Resistance

10545-3

10545-14

10545-12

STANDARD RESULT

0.1%

Class 3

ResistantF
FLOOR

W

WALL

B

BACKSPLASH

A

ACCENT

SP

SHOWER PAN

EX

EXTERIOR

RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Spain, China

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

682311

682507

682310

680048

*682306

682508

*682312

PRODUCT

12x24in

6x24in

12x24in

24in

12x24in

6x24in

12x24in

SIZE

Yale Arena 30x61cm

Yale Ceniza 14.5x60cm

Yale Ceniza 30x61cm

Yale Ceniza 60cm

Yale Marron 30x61cm

Yale Mica 14.5x60cm

Yale Mica 30x61cm

DESCRIPTION

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte

Matte

FINISH

AVAILABLE COLORS AVAILABLE SIZES

Yale Arena Yale MarronYale Ceniza Yale Mica

12x24in

Water Absorption 

Stain Resistance

Slip Resistance

Frost Resistance

10545-3

10545-14

DIN 51130

10545-12

A<0.5%

Class 5

R9

Resistant

*TEST RESULTS  (682306, 682312)

STANDARD RESULT

6x24


