



COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Spain, China

RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS















TEST RESULTS

	STANDARD	RESULI
Water Absorption	10545-3	0.1%
Stain Resistance	10545-14	Class 3
Frost Resistance	10545-12	Resistant

*TEST RESULTS (682306, 682312)

	STANDARD	RESULT
Water Absorption	10545-3	A<0.5%
Slip Resistance	DIN 51130	R9
Stain Resistance	10545-14	Class 5
Frost Resistance	10545-12	Resistant

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH
682311	Yale Arena 30x61cm	12x24in	Matte
682507	Yale Ceniza 14.5x60cm	6x24in	Matte
682310	Yale Ceniza 30x61cm	12x24in	Matte
680048	Yale Ceniza 60cm	24in	Matte
*682306	Yale Marron 30x61cm	12x24in	Matte
682508	Yale Mica 14.5x60cm	6x24in	Matte
*682312	Yale Mica 30x61cm	12x24in	Matte

AVAILABLE COLORS









AVAILABLE SIZES



YALE ARENA

Give your floor an overhaul with the contemporary look of this Yale Arena porcelain tile. Light gray striations over this neutral beige tile flooring give it a slight appearance of wood grain with less maintenance than real wood. Made of porcelain, this durable floor tile is great for high traffic areas as well as patios and other outdoor walkways.

YALE CENIZA

Complete your room's transformation with the Yale Ceniza porcelain floor tile from The Tile Shop. Smoky striations over this slate-grey porcelain tile give it the appearance of a charming wood grain, giving your space a modern retro feel. With a matte finish, the tile is durable enough for the most hightraffic of areas such as your kitchen or entry, and is easy to clean and maintain.

YALE MARRON

Mahogany-colored porcelain with the striated look of dark wood.

YALE MICA

Complete your room's transformation with the Yale Mica porcelain floor tile from Fired Earth Ceramics. Smoky striations over this dark grey porcelain tile give it the appearance of a charming wood grain, giving your space a modern feel. With a matte finish, the tile flooring is durable enough for the most hightraffic of areas such as your kitchen or entryway, and it's easy to clean and maintain.

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing, Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.

